



Legislation Text

File #: 07-00043, **Version:** 1

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 with Document Fulfillment Services (not a local vendor) for the purpose of printing and mailing client correspondence from the CalWIN System to adjust the compensation by an additional \$50,000 for the period 3/1/06 through 2/28/07 for a total contract in the amount of \$200,000.

[Enter body here.]